weB nzinsulators.co.nz  HQ & FaCtorY thomas street, Po Box 5, temuka
soLID LINK LVI & FUseD LINK LVFI IsoLAtoRs
Part
Number
description Brand origin rated Current Contacts standard weight Box/
Pallet
drawing
single solid Link LVI

Compact 24kV SF6
NGK stANGeR sF6 Gas switches
53
2015
tel 03 687 8100  FaX 03 615 8125  emaIl sales@nzinsulators.co.nz
3 x FSD 401 FSD 401 FSD 401 Bracket
FSD400
FSD401
FsD tHRee & sINGLe PHAse DIN FUse DIsCoNNeCts (As/NZs 3947-1)
Part
Number
description Brand origin rated amps Fits terminations weight Box
Qty
drawing
FsD 160A Disconnects
539252 NGK-S FSD160 Single Phase NGK-S Australia 415V 160A NH00 IPC/IPC 6-95mm2 1.0kg 1 71932
539260 NGK-S Bracket for 3 x FSD160 NGK-S Australia 415V 1.7kg 1 72485/2
FsD 250A Disconnects
539279 NGK-S FSD250 Three Phase + Bracket NGK-S Australia 415V 250A NH1&2 IPC/IPC 6-95mm2 6.0kg 1 72477/1
FsD 400A Disconnects
468908 NGK-S FSD400 Three Phase + Bracket NGK-S Australia 415V 400A NH1&2 4.76mm T/Palms 6.0kg 1 71969/5
468916 NGK-S FSD401 Single Phase NGK-S Australia 415V 400A NH1,2&3 4.76mm T/Palms 2.0kg 1 73401/5
469106 NGK-S Bracket for 3 x FSD401 NGK-S Australia 415V 1.7kg 1 72923
FsD 630A Disconnect
468819 NGK-S FSD631 Single Phase NGK-S Australia 415V 630A NH2&3 6.35mm T/Palms 2.0kg 1 73631/5
3 x FSD 401
NGK stANGeR FsD Disconnects
63
2015